
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Danny  Vigil Cherryvale High School 216.0 280.0 0

2 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 206.4 270.0 0

3 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 205.0 245.0 0

4 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 240.0 0

5 Crue Jackson Osage City 211.0 230.0 0

6 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 214.0 230.0 0

7 Jadin Archeval Fredonia 212.0 225.0 0

8 Andrew Heck Neodesha Bluestreaks 213.2 225.0 0

9 Aden Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 206.0 215.0 0

10 Michael Graff Larned 211.0 215.0 0

11 Kaden Kirkpatrick Osage City 217.0 215.0 0

12 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 205.0 0

13 Chad Babcock Neodesha Bluestreaks 213.0 205.0 0

14 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 214.0 165.0 0

15 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 218.7 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 214.0 390.0 0

2 Chad Babcock Neodesha Bluestreaks 213.0 385.0 0

3 Andrew Heck Neodesha Bluestreaks 213.2 385.0 0

4 Danny  Vigil Cherryvale High School 216.0 385.0 0

5 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 206.4 360.0 0

6 Michael Graff Larned 211.0 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 345.0 0

8 Jadin Archeval Fredonia 212.0 335.0 0

9 Aden Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 206.0 325.0 0

10 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 305.0 0

11 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 214.0 305.0 0

12 Crue Jackson Osage City 211.0 290.0 0

13 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 205.0 275.0 0

14 Kaden Kirkpatrick Osage City 217.0 0 0

15 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 218.7 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 206.4 285.0 0

2 Danny  Vigil Cherryvale High School 216.0 270.0 0

3 Aden Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 206.0 265.0 0

4 Jadin Archeval Fredonia 212.0 245.0 0

5 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 245.0 0

6 Andrew Heck Neodesha Bluestreaks 213.2 245.0 0

7 Kaden Kirkpatrick Osage City 217.0 240.0 0

8 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 235.0 0

9 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 214.0 235.0 0

10 Chad Babcock Neodesha Bluestreaks 213.0 225.0 0

11 Michael Graff Larned 211.0 215.0 0

12 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 205.0 185.0 0

13 Crue Jackson Osage City 211.0 180.0 0

14 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 214.0 140.0 0

15 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 218.7 0 0



Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Danny  Vigil Cherryvale High School 216.0 935.0 10

2 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 206.4 915.0 8

3 Andrew Heck Neodesha Bluestreaks 213.2 855.0 6

4 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 214.0 855.0 4

5 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 830.0 2

6 Chad Babcock Neodesha Bluestreaks 213.0 815.0 1

7 Aden Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 206.0 805.0 0

8 Jadin Archeval Fredonia 212.0 805.0 0

9 Michael Graff Larned 211.0 785.0 0

10 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 745.0 0

11 Colton Lesslie Council Grove 205.0 705.0 0

12 Crue Jackson Osage City 211.0 700.0 0

13 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 214.0 610.0 0

14 Kaden Kirkpatrick Osage City 217.0 455.0 0

15 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 218.7 0 0


